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LLIISSTT  OOFF  PPAARRTTIICCIIPPAANNTTSS  
 
  

Country 
 
Name 

 
Company 

 
E-mail 

1. BELGIUM Mr Francis Gäbele  Federal Public Service Finance 
Central Administration of the Cadastre, 
the Registration and the Public Property 

francis.gabele@minfin.fed.be 

2. BELGIUM Mr Marc Vanderschueren Federal Public Service Finance 
Central Administration of the Cadastre,  
the Registration and the Public Property 

marc.vanderschueren@minfin.fed.be 

3. BOSNIA AND 
HERZEGOVINA 

Mr Milorad Elez GTZ - Land Administration Project rgu_sop@inecco.net 

4. BOSNIA AND 
HERZEGOVINA 

Mr Ronald Schmieder GTZ - Land Administration Project Schmieder@gc-i.de 

5. BOSNIA AND 
HERZEGOVINA 

Mr Valentino Vlasic GTZ - Land Administration Project fgu@bih.net.ba 

6. BOSNIA AND 
HERZEGOVINA 

Mr Velibor Vitor GTZ - Land Administration Project rgu_sop@inecco.net 

7. BOSNIA AND 
HERZEGOVINA 

Mrs Antonija Sikimic GTZ – Land Administration Project fgu@bih.net.ba 

8. CROATIA Mr Zvonko Nogolica Law Offices Nogolica nogolica@lawyer.com 

9. CZECH REPUBLIC Mr Jiri Rydval Czech Office for Surveying and Mapping jiri.rydvalcuzk.cz 

10. CZECH REPUBLIC Mr Libor Tomandl Czech Office for Surveying and Mapping libor.tomandl@cuzk.cz 

11. DENMARK Mr Søren Fauerholm 
Christensen 

Ministry of Environment/Legal Department sfc@mim.dk 

12. GERMANY Mr Winfried Hawerk Geoinformation and Surveying in Hamburg winfried.hawerk@gmx.de 

13. HONG KONG Mr Conrad Tang The Hong Kong Polytechnic University Conrad.tang@polyu.edu.hk 

14. HUNGARY Mr András Osskó Budapest Land Office foldmeresv@foldhiv.hu 
15. HUNGARY Mr Gyula Iván FÖMI ivan@fomigate.fomi.hu 
16. INDIA Mr Puthiyavalappil 

Rajasekhar 
Survey of India pvr_soi@yahoo.com 

17. ITALY Mr Bruno Razza Consiglio Nazionale Geometri presidenza@cng.it 

18. ITALY Mr Domenico Romanelli Consiglio Nazionale Geometri presidenza@cng.it 

19. ITALY Mr Fiorenzo Guaralda Consiglio Nazionale Geometri presidenza@cng.it 
20. ITALY Mr Mirko Guaralda Consiglio Nazionale Geometri presidenza@cng.it 
21. ITALY Mr Mika-Petteri Törhönen Food and Agriculture Organization of  

the United Nations (FAO) 
- 

22. JORDAN Mr Mouen Sayegh Department of Lands and Survey (DLS) mouen@dls.gov.jo 

23. JORDAN Mr Sameer Al-Abbadi Department of Lands and Survey (DLS) samir7jo@yahoo.com 
24. KOREA Mr Moowon Kim Korea Cadastral Survey Corp mwkim@kcsc.co.kr 

25. KOREA Mr Cho Dongsoo Korea Cadastral Survey Corp dscho@kcsc.co.kr 
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26. REPUBLIC OF LATVIA Mrs Mara Rozenberga Department of Cadastre and Registers, 
State Land Service Latvia 

mara.rozenberga@vzd.gov.lv 

27. REPUBLIC OF LATVIA Mrs Signe Rudzite Department of Cadastre and Registers, 
State Land Service Latvia 

signe.rudzite@vzd.gov.lv 

28. LITHUANIA Mr Jaunius Grigas State Center of Registers jaugri@registrucentras.lt 

29. LITHUANIA Mr Kestutis Treciokas State Center of Registers Direktorius@telsiai.lt 

30. LITHUANIA Mr Rasas Gofmanas State Center of Registers r.gofmanas@telsiai.aps.lt 

31. LITHUANIA Mr Rimantas Ramanauskas State Center of Registers Rimram@registrucentras.lt 

32. REPUBLIC OF 
MACEDONIA  

Mr Dimo Todorovski State Authority for Geodetic Works Dimo.todorovski@katastar.gov.mk 

33. THE NETHERLANDS  Mr Christiaan Lemmen Cadastre, Land Registry and Mapping 
Agency and International Institute for Geo-
Information Science and Earth Observation 
(ITC) 

lemmen@itc.nl 

34. THE NETHERLANDS  Mr Paul van der Molen Cadastre, Land Registry and Mapping 
Agency and International Institute for Geo-
Information Science and Earth Observation 
(ITC) 

paul.vandermolen@kadaster.nl 
vandermolen@itc.nl 

35. THE NETHERLANDS  Mrs Pauline van Elsland Cadastre, Land Registry and Mapping 
Agency 

pauline.vanelsland@kadaster.nl 

36. NORWAY Mr Leiv Bjarte Mjøs Bergen University College lbm@hib.no 

37. PORTUGAL Mr José Pedro Neto Instituto Geografico Portugal jneto@igeo.pt 

38. REPUBLIC OF RUSSIA Mr Alexander Sagaydak Moscow State University of Land 
Management 

asagaidak@yahoo.com 

39. SERBIA AND 
MONTENEGRO 

Mrs Yvonne Mueller Municipal Land Management Project 
Deutsche Gesellschaft fuer Technische 
Zusammenarbeit (GTZ) GmbH 

yvonne.mueller@gtz.de 

40. SLOVENIA Mr Aleš Šuntar Association of Geodetic Enterprises  
41. SLOVENIA Mr Anton Kupic Surveying and Mapping Authority of the 

Republic of Slovenia 
anton.kupic@gov.si 

42. SLOVENIA Mr Dušan Petrovič University of Ljubljana  
43. SLOVENIA Mr Jurij Režek 

 
Surveying and Mapping Authority of the 
Republic of Slovenia 

jurij.rezek@gov.si 

44. SLOVENIA Mr Roman Rener Geodetic Institute of Slovenia 
Faculty for Civil Engineering 

roman.rener@geod-is.si 

45. SLOVENIA Mr Tomaz Petek Surveying and Mapping Authority of the 
Republic of Slovenia 

tomaz.petek@gov.si 

46. SLOVENIA Mrs Bozena Lipej Surveying and Mapping Authority of the 
Republic of Slovenia 

bozena.lipej@gov.si 

47. SWITZERLAND Mr Daniel Steudler Swiss Federal Directorate of Cadastral 
Surveying 

Daniel.Steudler@swisstopo.ch 

48. TANZANIA Mr Eugene Silayo University College of Lands and 
Architectural Studies 

silayo@uclas.ac.tz 

49. UNITED KINGDOM Mr Richard Grover Oxford Broodes University rgrover@brookes.ac.uk 

50. USA Mr Kevin Daugherty ESRI kdaugherty@esri.com 
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